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Vegan Choc Chip Orange Pudding
(Sidoli)
Pack Size: 12 X 160G

Product Description:
A tangy moist orange curd sponge pudding studded with vegan dark
chocolate chips and flooded with a rich chocolate sauce.

Brand: Sidoli

Ingredient Declaration: Sugar, coconut milk (coconut, water), WHEAT flour (with added calcium carbonate,
niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamine), glucose syrup, rapeseed oil, chocolate chips (2%)
(sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), vanilla extract), palm
kernel oil, concentrated orange juice (1%), fat reduced cocoa powder, modified
maize starch, natural colours (beetroot red, carotenes, paprika extract), palm oil,
raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt, flavouring, emulsifiers (SOYA lecithin,
mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), preservative (potassium sorbate), thickener
(xanthan gum).

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Cereal, Gluten, Soya
MAY CONTAIN Eggs, Milk, Nuts

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

Yes

Almond nuts May
Contain

Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts May

Contain
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts May
Contain

Pistachio nuts May
Contain

Walnuts May
Contain

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Vegetarians, Vegan

Nutrient per 100g/ml

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


Nutritional
Information:

Energy (kJ/kcal) 345 kcal / 1449 kJ
Fat 13 g
of which Saturates 7.1 g
Carbohydrate 54 g
of which Sugars 35 g
Fibre 1 g
Protein 2.9 g
Salt 0.43 g

Directions For Use: HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS: Re-heat prior to serving. RE HEATING
INSTRUCTIONS: Remove plastic wrapper and place container on a plate. Microwave
from frozen for approximately 40 seconds (1900-watt microwave). Allow to stand for
approximately 5 seconds. Invert pudding on a plate, squeezing outside of the
container to ease removal of pudding. Remove any excess sauce from the container
using a spoon if required.

Storage Instructions: At or below minus 18°C (0°F).

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


